Regional Hydrology Gages

Hydrologic reiogions were defined in the Ridge and Valley Limestone, Ridge And Valley Freestone and Unglaciated Platuea physiographic
provinces. Details on how these hydrologic regoins were developed is contained in section 6.6.3 (page 156) of the report. Table 6.8 of the
report lists the application of specific gages to the various regions listed and shown on Plate 2.

USGS
Gage
Number
01472198
01574000
01429500
01440400
01447500
01533950
01552500
01518862
03022540
01470853
01538000
01555500
01573086
01547700
01555000
01553130
01546400
01565000
01568000
01569800
01571500
01564500
01613050
01560000
01449360
01557500
01601000
01446600
01451800
01452500

USGS Gage Station Name
Perkiomen Creek at East Greenville, PA
West Conewago Creek near Manchester, PA
Dyberry Creek near Honesdale, PA
Brodhead Creek near Analomink, PA
Lehigh River at Stoddartsville, PA
South Branch Tunkhannock Creek Near Montdale, PA
Muncy Creek near Sonestown, PA
Cowanesque River at Westfield, PA
Woodcock Creek at Blooming Valley, PA
Furnace Creek at Robesonia, PA
Wapwallopen Creek near Wapwallopen, PA
East Mahantango Creek near Dalmatia, PA
Beck Creek near Cleona, PA
Marsh Creek at Blanchard, PA
Penns Creek at Penns Creek, PA
Sand Spring Run near White Deer, Pa.
Spring Creek at Houserville, PA
Kishacoquillas Creek at Reedsville, PA
Shermans Creek at Shermans Dale, PA
Letort Spring Run near Carlisle, PA
Yellow Breeches Creek near Camp Hill, PA
Aughwick Creek near Three Springs, PA
Tonoloway Creek near Needmore, PA
Dunning Creek at Belden, PA
Pohopoco Creek at Kresgeville, PA
Bald Eagle Creek at Tyrone, PA
Wills Creek below Hyndman, PA
Martins Creek near East Bangor, PA
Jordan Creek near Schnecksville, PA
Monocacy Creek at Bethlehem, PA
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Drainage
Area

38.0
510.0
64.6
65.9
91.7
12.6
23.8
90.6
31.1
4.2
43.8
162.0
7.9
44.1
301.0
4.9
58.5
164.0
207.0
21.6
216.0
205.0
10.7
172.0
49.9
44.1
146.0
10.4
53.0
44.5

Use in Hydrology Region
GNL-1
GNL-2
GP-1
GP-2
GP-3
GP-4
GP-5
GP-6
GP-7
RP-1
RV-1, RV-7
RV-10
RV-11
RV-12
RV-13
RV-13, RV-14
RV-13, RV-19
RV-14
RV-14, RV-15, RV-16, SM-1
RV-16
RV-16
RV-17
RV-18
RV-19, RV-21
RV-2, RV-4
RV-20
RV-22, UP-8
RV-3
RV-5
RV-5


01472198_perkiomen_creek_at_east_greenville_pa.xls
01574000_west_conewago_creek_near_manchester_pa.xls
01429500_dyberry_creek_near_honesdale_pa.xls
\01440400_brodhead_creek_near_analomink_pa.xls
01447500_lehigh_river_at_stoddartsville_pa.xls
01533950_sb_tunkhannock_creek_near_montdale_pa.xls
01552500_muncy_creek_near_sonestown_pa.xls
01518862_cowanesque_river_at_westfield_pa.xls
03022540_woodcock_creek_at_blooming_valley_pa.xls
01470853_furnace_creek_at_robesonia_pa.xls
01538000_wapwallopen_creek_near_wapwallopen_pa.xls
01555500_east_mahantango_creek_near_dalmatia_pa.xls
01573086_beck_creek_near_cleona_pa.xls
01547700_marsh_creek_at_blanchard_pa.xls
01555000_penns_creek_at_penns_creek_pa.xls
01553130_sand_spring_run_near_white_deer_pa.xls
01546400_spring_creek_at_houserville_pa.xls
01565000_kishacoquillas_creek_at_reedsville_pa.xls
01568000_sherman_creek_at_shermans_dale_pa.xls
01569800_letort_spring_run_near_carlisle_pa.xls
01571500_yellow_breeches_creek_near_camp_hill_pa.xls
01564500_aughwick_creek_near_three_springs_pa.xls
01613050_tonoloway_creek_near_needmore_pa.xls
01560000_dunning_creek_at_belden_pa.xls
01449360_pohopoco_creek_at_kresgeville_pa.xls
01557500_bald_eagle_creek_at_tyrone_pa.xls
01601000_wills_creek_below_hyndman_pa.xls
01446600_martins_creek_near_east_bangor_pa.xls
01451800_jordan_creek_near_schnecksville_pa.xls
01452500_monocacy_creek_at_bethlehem_pa.xls

USGS
Gage
Number
01539000
01567500
01469500
01470779
01470720
01545600
03017500
03028000
03020500
03034000
03049000
03007800
03009680
01543000
01547800
01541000
03042000
03080000

Regional Hydrology Gages

USGS Gage Station Name
Fishing Creek near Bloomsburg, PA
Bixler Run near Loysville, PA
Little Schuylkill River at Tamaqua, PA
Tulpehocken Creek near Bernville, PA
Maiden Creek Tributary at Lenhartsville, PA
Young Womans Creek near Renovo, PA
Tionesta Creek at Lynch, PA
West Branch Clarion River at Wilcox, PA
Oil Creek at Rouseville, PA
Mahoning Creek at Punxsutawney, PA
Buffalo Creek near Freeport, PA
Allegheny River at Port Allegany, PA
Potato Creek at Smethport, PA
Driftwood Branch Sinnemahoning Cr at Sterling Run, PA
South Fork Beech Creek near Snow Shoe, Pa.
West Branch Susquehanna River at Bower, PA
Blacklick Creek at Josephine, PA
Laurel Hill Creek at Ursina, PA
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Drainage
Area

274.0
15.0
42.9
66.5
7.5
46.2
233.0
63.0
283.0
158.0
137.0
248.0
160.0
272.0
12.2
315.0
192.0
121.0

Use in Hydrology Region
RV-6
RV-6, RV-15, RV-17, RV-18, RV-20, RV-21, RV-22
RV-8
RV-9
RV-9, RV-11
UP-1
UP-10
UP-11
UP-12
UP-13
UP-14
UpP-2
UP-3
UP-4
UP-5
UP-6
UP-7
UP-9


01539000_fishing_creek_near_bloomsburg_pa.xls
01567500_bixler_run_near_loysville_pa.xls
01469500_little_schuylkill_river_at_tamaqua_pa.xls
01470779_tulpehocken_creek_near_bernville_pa.xls
01470720_maiden_creek_tributary_at_lenhartsville_pa.xls
01545600_young_womans_creek_near_renovo_pa.xls
03017500_tionesta_creek_at_lynch_pa.xls
03028000_west_branch_clarion_river_at_wilcox_pa.xls
03020500_oil_creek_at_rouseville_pa.xls
03034000_mahoning_creek_at_punxsutawney_pa.xls
03049000_buffalo_creek_near_freeport_pa.xls
03007800_allegheny_river_at_port_allegany_pa.xls
03009680_potato_creek_at_smethport_pa.xls
01543000_driftwood_br_sinnemahoning_cr_at_sterling_run_pa.xls
01547800_south_fork_beech_creek_near_snow_shoe_pa.xls
01541000_west_branch_susquehanna_river_at_bower_pa.xls
03042000_blacklick_creek_at_josephine_pa.xls
03080000_laurel_hill_creek_at_ursina_pa.xls

